Platz Pass #

0N~ PBWON -

Platz

B WN -

35571
33707
35780
32975
36110
36157
38570
37276
37314
48337
33385
48343
31752
38069
34319

31002
51756
35523
35896
36243
47324

D/H-Rangliste

Gesamtstand

H

Name

Pekrul, Igor
Eigenbrod, Marco
Arnold, Mark
Pester, Philipp
Schmitt, Michael
Krause, Dennis
Becker, Jan
Wolyniak, Martin
Belz, Nico

Klein, Marcel
Oberding, Hermann
Radziejewski, Mark
Rahman, Timur
Schmidt, Alexander
Schneider, Alexander

D/H-Rangliste

Gesamtstand
D

Name

Isselmann, Kirsten
Buchert, Sandra
Schwarz, Rosemarie
Weniger, Gottholde
Jager, Tanja
Kohfeld, Simone

Ergebnisdienst HBSV

Verein

Top-Ergebnis ->
MGC putter Kiinzell 1970
TSV Pfungstadt, Abt. Bahnengolf
SG Arheilgen Abt. Bahnengolf
SG Arheilgen Abt. Bahnengolf
SG Arheilgen Abt. Bahnengolf
MGC Millennium Lorsch
SG Arheilgen Abt. Bahnengolf
SV Dreieichenhain Abt. Bahnengolf
MGC putter Kiinzell 1970
MGC putter Kiinzell 1970
Biskirchener BGV
MGC putter Kiinzell 1970
MGC putter Kiinzell 1970
MGC Heringen 1997
SG Arheilgen Abt. Bahnengolf

Verein

Top-Ergebnis ->
MGC putter Kiinzell 1970
MSC Bensheim-Auerbach
SG Weiterstadt 1886
BGSV ABlar 1987
MGC Heringen 1997
MSC Bensheim-Auerbach
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Stand Rangliste nach 4 Spieltagen
= Streichergebnis
Spieltag
Rangl
Kiin1 | Arh2 [ Ben1 | Ben2 0 0 Ges | Str. 1 | Gesp
2 0 0 0 0 2 4
6 XXX 2 0 8 XXX 3
XXX | 2 8 0 (O XXX 3
3 10 9 3 15 10 4
6 8 5 4 15 8 4
18 | XXX 6 14 REA XXX 3
XXX | 25 | 32 | 29 COM XXX 3
XXX'| 29 28 43 O XXX 3
13 | XXX | XXX | XXX el NQ 1
8 XXX | XXX | XXX (\[e] NQ 1
52 | XXX [ XXX | XXX el NQ 1
2 XXX | XXX | XXX (\[e] NQ 1
0 | XXX | XXX [ XXX el NQ 1
19 [ XXX | XXX [ XXX (\[e] NQ 1
4 | XXX | XXX | XXX el Na 1
Stand Rangliste nach 4  Spieltagen
= Streichergebnis
Spieltag
Rangl
Kin1 | Arh2 | Ben1 | Ben2 0 0 Ges | Str. 1 | Gesp
0 XXX 0 0 (0] XXX 3
XXX | 11 26 | 26 CEIl XXX 3
XXX | 17 21 37 [ XXX 3
46 [ 41 54 | 41 128 Y 4
37 | XXX | XXX | XXX (\[e] NQ 1
XXX | 0 | XXX | Xxx NQ e 1
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